在线订购
Buy Online
微信公众号
Shipkis
上海市松江区九亭镇研展路455号汉桥文化科技园B座
Building B, Hanqiao Culture Science & Technology Zone
No.455, Yanzhan Road, Songjiang District, Shanghai
邮编P. C : 201615

Main Technical Data
SMC   -    930     730     260     H
玻璃钢塑料密封箱型号含义
Model meaning of FRP plastic sealed box
H:横式   Z:竖式
高：D
宽：W
长：L
SMC:第一代
QST: 第二代
压塑密封箱订货号
Order No.
材质(Material)SMC
SMC-930730260H
SMC-930730260Z
SMC-730580260H
SMC-730580260Z
QST-933733260H
QST-733733260
长  宽  高
Length  width  height
L    W    D
930  730  260
930  730  260
730  580  260
730  580  260
933  733  260
733  733  260
可用深度
Available depth
C
230
230
230
230
230
230
底板安装
Base plate installation
B× A
墙壁安装
Wall installation
E×S
H: Horizontal Z: Vertical
High: D
Width: W
Length: L
SMC: First generation
QST: Second generation
L外部高度
W外部宽度
Z 外部深度
C可用深度
B底板安装
A底板安装
E墙壁安装
S墙壁安装
L outer height
W outer width
Z outer depth
C available depth
B bottom plate installation
A base plate installation
E wall installation
S wall installation
—30—
w
D
E
S
L
C
A
B
L
w
W
D E
S
L

Main Technical Data
SMC   -    930     730     260     H
玻璃钢塑料密封箱型号含义
Model meaning of FRP plastic sealed box
H:横式   Z:竖式
高：D
宽：W
长：L
SMC:第一代
QST: 第二代
压塑密封箱订货号
Order No.
材质(Material)SMC
SMC-930730260H
SMC-930730260Z
SMC-730580260H
SMC-730580260Z
QST-933733260H
QST-733733260
长  宽  高
Length  width  height
L    W    D
930  730  260
930  730  260
730  580  260
730  580  260
933  733  260
733  733  260
可用深度
Available depth
C
230
230
230
230
230
230
底板安装
Base plate installation
B× A
墙壁安装
Wall installation
E×S
H: Horizontal Z: Vertical
High: D
Width: W
Length: L
SMC: First generation
QST: Second generation
L外部高度
W外部宽度
Z 外部深度
C可用深度
B底板安装
A底板安装
E墙壁安装
S墙壁安装
L outer height
W outer width
Z outer depth
C available depth
B bottom plate installation
A base plate installation
E wall installation
S wall installation
—30—
w
D
E
S
L
C
A
B
L
w
W
D E
S
L

Base plate installation
B×A
压塑密封箱订货号
Order No.
H: Horizontal Z: Vertical
High: D
Width: W
Length: L
P:PC A:ABS
Cover color G: gray T: transparent
Epcker Plastic Box
长  宽  高
Length  width  height
L    W    D
尺寸 Size (mm)
—34—
L外部高度
W外部宽度
Z 外部深度
C可用深度
B底板安装
A底板安装
E墙壁安装
S墙壁安装
L outer height
W outer width
Z outer depth
C available depth
B bottom plate installation
A base plate installation
E wall installation
S wall installation
主要技术参数
Main Technical Data
玻璃钢塑料密封箱型号含义
Model meaning of FRP plastic sealed box
A
B
L
W
L
W
E
s
C
148
148
148
148
128
128
109
109
109
109
109
600    500   220
600    500   220
600    400   200
600    400   200
500    400   200
500    400   200
400    300   170
400    300   170
300    300   170
300    200   170
300    200   170
IG(T)P-506022H
I G(T)P-506022Z
I G(T)P-406022H
I G(T)P-406022Z
I G(T)P-405020H
I G(T)P-405020Z
I G(T)P-304017H
I G(T)P-304017Z
I G(T)P-303017
I G(T)P-203017H
I G(T)P-203017Z
I G(T)A-506022H
I G(T)A-506022Z
I G(T)A-406022H
I G(T)A-406022Z
I G(T)A-405020H
I G(T)A-405020Z
I G(T)A-304017H
I G(T)A-304017Z
I G(T)A-303017
I G(T)A-203017H
I G(T)A-203017Z
560X460
560X460

Base plate installation
B×A
压塑密封箱订货号
Order No.
H: Horizontal Z: Vertical
High: D
Width: W
Length: L
P:PC A:ABS
Cover color G: gray T: transparent
Epcker Plastic Box
长  宽  高
Length  width  height
L    W    D
尺寸 Size (mm)
—34—
L外部高度
W外部宽度
Z 外部深度
C可用深度
B底板安装
A底板安装
E墙壁安装
S墙壁安装
L outer height
W outer width
Z outer depth
C available depth
B bottom plate installation
A base plate installation
E wall installation
S wall installation
主要技术参数
Main Technical Data
玻璃钢塑料密封箱型号含义
Model meaning of FRP plastic sealed box
A
B
L
W
L
W
E
s
C
148
148
148
148
128
128
109
109
109
109
109
600    500   220
600    500   220
600    400   200
600    400   200
500    400   200
500    400   200
400    300   170
400    300   170
300    300   170
300    200   170
300    200   170
IG(T)P-506022H
I G(T)P-506022Z
I G(T)P-406022H
I G(T)P-406022Z
I G(T)P-405020H
I G(T)P-405020Z
I G(T)P-304017H
I G(T)P-304017Z
I G(T)P-303017
I G(T)P-203017H
I G(T)P-203017Z
I G(T)A-506022H
I G(T)A-506022Z
I G(T)A-406022H
I G(T)A-406022Z
I G(T)A-405020H
I G(T)A-405020Z
I G(T)A-304017H
I G(T)A-304017Z
I G(T)A-303017
I G(T)A-203017H
I G(T)A-203017Z
560X460
560X460

功能简介
Function Introduction
型号说明
Model Description
PV combiner Box Monitor Series
光伏汇流箱监控器系列
XX:监测支路数Number of monitoring branches
8、12、16、20、24
D:直流单元(DC unit)
A:交流单元(AC unit)
M:监控器 monitor
10: 1000V光伏系列Photovoltaic series
15: 1 500V光伏系列Photovoltaic series
1 0 M
—46—
IP